PAX Technology, Inc.

Supplier's Declaration of Conformity 47 CFR § 2.1077 Compliance Information

We, PAX Technology, Inc.

(The responsible party, who must be located in the United States)

Hereby, declare that the essential requirements set out in the 47 CFR Sections 2.906 of FCC, have been fully fulfilled on our product with indication below:

Applicant Information

Applicant:	PAX Technology Limited	
Address:	Room 2416, 24/F., Sun Hung Kai Centre, 30 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong	
	Kong	
Tel:	86 755 86169676	
Email:	certservice@paxsz.com	

Product information

Product Name:	Smart Mobile Payment Terminal		
Model Number:	A960		
Trade Name (if have):	PAX		

Applied Standard

Standards	Report No.	
FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15 Subpart B	W7L-P22110037EM01	

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Test firm information

Company Name:	BV 7Layers Communications Technology (Shenzhen) Co. Ltd			
Address:	No.B102, Dazu Chuangxin Mansion, North of Beihuan Avenue, North Area, Hi-			
	Tech Industrial Park, Nanshan district, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China			
Contact Number:	86-20-8714 8549	Email:	edwin.ye@bureauveritas.com	
FCC Designation	CN1171	Registration No.	3939.01	
No.				

Responsible party in US.

Company Name: PAX Technology, Inc.

Address: 8775 Baypine Road, Jacksonville, FL 32256

Telephone: (904) 900-3741

Jerra Tan

Jenna Tan

PAX Technology Limited

Tel: 86-755-86169676 Fax: 86-755-86155423

E-mail: certservice@paxsz.com